                AIC1702C
             2μA, 300mA Low Dropout Voltage
Linear Regulator
 FEATURES
 2μA Ground Current at no Load
 ±2% Output Accuracy
 300mA Output Current
 10nA Disable Current (by option)

      2
 AIC1702C
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
U3: SOT23-3
U5: SOT23-5
U5S: SOT23-5
D4A: DFN-4(1x1)
D6A: DFN-6(2x2)
G: GREEN PACKAGE
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
 12: 1.2V
 15: 1.5V
 16: 1.6V
 18: 1.8V
 25: 2.5V
 28: 2.8V
 30: 3.0V
 33: 3.3V
AIC1702C-XXXXXX XX
Example: AIC1702C-33GU3TR
 3.3V Version, in Green SOT23-3
Package and Tape & Reel Packing
Type
PIN CONFIGURATION
DFN-4(1X1)
TOP VIEW
1: VOUT
2. GND
3. EN
4. VIN
SOT23-3(U3)
TOP VIEW
1: GND
2. VOUT
3. VIN
SOT23-5(U5)
TOP VIEW
1: VIN
2. GND
3. EN
4. NC
5. VOUT
3 2 1
4 5
3
1 2
DFN-6(2X2)
TOP VIEW
1: VOUT
2. NC
3. GND
4. EN
5. NC
6. VIN
1 2 3
6 5 4
●
EP
EP
Note: The exposed pad should leave floating or tie to GND.
Note: The exposed pad should leave floating or tie to GND.
SOT23-5(U5S)
TOP VIEW
1: VIN
2. GND
3. EN
4. SNS
5. VOUT
3 2 1